www.ecsound.net

Sound Library - Wind Farm Ambiences
EC Sound — Emanuele Costantini

File Name

UK - Kent - Romney Marsh - Ambience exterior wind turbine - 01
UK - Kent - Romney Marsh - Ambience exterior wind turbine - 02
UK - Kent - Romney Marsh - Ambience exterior wind turbine - 03
UK - Kent - Romney Marsh - Ambience exterior wind turbine - 04
UK - Kent - Romney Marsh - Ambience exterior wind turbine - 05
UK - Kent - Romney Marsh - Ambience exterior wind turbine - 06
UK - Kent - Romney Marsh - Ambience exterior wind turbine - 07
UK - Kent - Romney Marsh - Ambience exterior wind turbine - 08

Wind Farm Ambiences - Track List

Location: Romney Marsh, Kent, United Kingdom
Notes

Recorded in Romney Marsh, Little Cheyne Court Wind Farm - 07/09/2019 - 11:25 — GPS 50.96256, 082058
Recorded in Romney Marsh, Little Cheyne Court Wind Farm - 07/09/2019 - 11:25 — GPS 50.96256, 082058
Recorded in Romney Marsh, Little Cheyne Court Wind Farm - 07/09/2019 - 15:07

Recorded in Romney Marsh, Little Cheyne Court Wind Farm - 07/09/2019 - 15:07

Recorded in Romney Marsh, Little Cheyne Court Wind Farm - 08/09/2019 - 09:32 — GPS 50.96349, 0.82043
Recorded in Romney Marsh, Little Cheyne Court Wind Farm - 08/09/2019 - 09:32 — GPS 50.96349, 0.82043
Recorded in Romney Marsh, Little Cheyne Court Wind Farm - 08/09/2019 - 13:42 — GPS 50.96242, 0.82170
Recorded in Romney Marsh, Little Cheyne Court Wind Farm - 08/09/2019 - 14:08 — GPS 50.96257, 0.82220

Page 1

Length

00:06:01
00:06:00
00:06:00
00:06:00
00:06:00
00:06:00
00:05:59
00:06:16

Start TC

11:03:00:00
11:25:00:00
15:07:00:00
15:27:00:00
09:32:00:00
09:48:00:00
13:42:00:00
13:42:00:00

SR & Bd

96Khz, 24bit
96Khz, 24bit
96Khz, 24bit
96Khz, 24bit
96Khz, 24bit
96Khz, 24bit
96Khz, 24bit
96Khz, 24bit

Meta-Tagged Licence

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Single User
Single User
Single User
Single User
Single User
Single User
Single User
Single User



	Wind Farm Ambiences - Track List

