Wind Farm Ambiences - Track List

www.ecsound.net Sound Library - Wind Farm Ambiences EC Sound – Emanuele Costantini

Location: Romney Marsh, Kent, United Kingdom

EC Sound – Emanuele Costantini	J. 1.7 1.9 1.1 J.					
File Name	Notes	Length	Start TC	SR & Bd	Meta-Tagged	Licence
UK - Kent - Romney Marsh - Ambience exterior wind turbine - 01	Recorded in Romney Marsh, Little Cheyne Court Wind Farm - 07/09/2019 - 11:25 - GPS 50.96256, 082058	00:06:01	11:03:00:00	96Khz, 24bit	Yes	Single User
UK - Kent - Romney Marsh - Ambience exterior wind turbine - 02	Recorded in Romney Marsh, Little Cheyne Court Wind Farm - 07/09/2019 - 11:25 - GPS 50.96256, 082058	00:06:00	11:25:00:00	96Khz, 24bit	Yes	Single User
UK - Kent - Romney Marsh - Ambience exterior wind turbine - 03	Recorded in Romney Marsh, Little Cheyne Court Wind Farm - 07/09/2019 - 15:07	00:06:00	15:07:00:00	96Khz, 24bit	Yes	Single User
UK - Kent - Romney Marsh - Ambience exterior wind turbine - 04	Recorded in Romney Marsh, Little Cheyne Court Wind Farm - 07/09/2019 - 15:07	00:06:00	15:27:00:00	96Khz, 24bit	Yes	Single User
UK - Kent - Romney Marsh - Ambience exterior wind turbine - 05	Recorded in Romney Marsh, Little Cheyne Court Wind Farm - 08/09/2019 - 09:32 - GPS 50.96349, 0.82043	00:06:00	09:32:00:00	96Khz, 24bit	Yes	Single User
UK - Kent - Romney Marsh - Ambience exterior wind turbine - 06	Recorded in Romney Marsh, Little Cheyne Court Wind Farm - 08/09/2019 - 09:32 - GPS 50.96349, 0.82043	00:06:00	09:48:00:00	96Khz, 24bit	Yes	Single User
UK - Kent - Romney Marsh - Ambience exterior wind turbine - 07	Recorded in Romney Marsh, Little Cheyne Court Wind Farm - 08/09/2019 - 13:42 - GPS 50.96242, 0.82170	00:05:59	13:42:00:00	96Khz, 24bit	Yes	Single User
UK - Kent - Romney Marsh - Ambience exterior wind turbine - 08	Recorded in Romney Marsh, Little Cheyne Court Wind Farm - 08/09/2019 - 14:08 - GPS 50.96257, 0.82220	00:06:16	13:42:00:00	96Khz, 24bit	Yes	Single User